
Options Kit Description Item Value

Build a Banner Simply Created Kit AND 
Halloween Banner Simply Created Accessory Kit

133507
132698

$29.90

Build a Banner Simply Created Kit AND 
Christmas Banner Simply Created Accessory Kit 

133507
132697

$29.90

Thankful Tablescape Simply Created Kit
 
133463 $19.95

 
Tag a Bag Bundle AND  
Tag a Box Bundle

131371
131372

$22.45

You’ll get to pick a FREE project kit  
in addition to your starter kit when you join 
Stampin’ Up! between July 15 and August 31. 

©
 2

01
3 

ST
A

M
PI

N
’ U

P!
  N

A
_0

71
3

LET ME KNOW WHEN  
YOU WANT TO SIGN UP!

contact information:

3

1

2

4

1

3

2

4

pick a FREE 
Project Kit!

Rae Harper-Burnet, Demonstrator 
rae@wildwestpaperarts.com 
775-657-5959           www.WildWestPaperArts.com




