

You'll get to pick a **FREE** project kit in addition to your starter kit when you join Stampin' Up! between July 15 and August 31.

Options	Kit Description	Item	Value
1	Build a Banner Simply Created Kit AND Halloween Banner Simply Created Accessory Kit	133507 132698	\$29.90
2	Build a Banner Simply Created Kit AND Christmas Banner Simply Created Accessory Kit	133507 132697	\$29.90
3	Thankful Tablescape Simply Created Kit	133463	\$19.95
4	Tag a Bag Bundle AND Tag a Box Bundle	131371 131372	\$22.45

JULY 15-AUGUST 31, 2013

